University of Dallas
Staff Holiday Schedule
May 2018 — May 2019

Fixed Holidays (19)

Memorial Day, Monday, May 28, 2018

Independence Day, Wednesday, July 4, 2018

Labor Day, Monday, September 3, 2018.

Thanksgiving Days, Wednesday, Nov 21 thru Friday, Nov 23, 2018

Christmas to New Year’s Holiday, Monday, Dec 24, 2018 thru Wednesday, Jan 2, 2019**
Martin Luther King Day, Monday, January 21

Good Friday, Friday, April 19, 2019

Easter Monday, Monday, April 22, 2019

** Except for people involved in Winter-intermester or who are essential staff, who will select
alternate days in consultation with their supervisor.

Summer Fridays (5)

Summer Fridays: five (5) Fridays from June 1 through August 3, 2018. Typically, a department
or a group of related departments will set up an (A) team and a (B) team alternating schedule
to ensure coverage.*

* Summer Fridays are designated as “Jean’s Days” for departments where alternate dress codes
are allowed. Contact the area’s vice president or provost with any questions about allowed
dress code.

Supervisors should contact their area’s vice president or provost with any questions regarding
required staffing levels during summer Fridays

Veterans Day is a scheduled work day. The University chooses to use it to celebrate veterans
with special events on campus for the entire UD community.



